
Name Title/Organization Phone Email

Adrian Miller Asst. City Manager of Belmont 7049012067 amiller@cityofbelmont.org 
Al Greene Manager/Town of Lowell 7048243518 agreene@lowellnc.com 
Alex Robinson Planner/City of Belmont 6505957417 arobinson!cityofbelmont.org
Ben Blackburn City of Cherryville 7044351711 bblackburn@cityofcherryville.com
Bernie Yacobucci City of Gastonia 7048546604 berniey@cityofgastonia.com 
Brian Dupont Gaston/Cleveland/Lincoln TCCMPO 7049513009 brian.dupont@mtholly.us
Bob Clay UDO Steering Committee 7046165048 bob@clayrealtyadvisors.com
Cathy Hart Gaston County Parks & Rec 7049222162 cathy.hart@gastongov.com
Crystal Bridges Town Clerk, McAdenville 7048243190 cbridges@townofacadenville.org 
Danny Jackson City Manager/ City of Mt. Holly 7048222938 dannyjackson@mtholly.us
David Fogarty Cooperative Extension Director 7049222130 dfogarty@gastongov.com 
David Kahler Dallas/Planning 7049223176 dallasplanning@dallasnc.net
David Williams Planning Director/Gaston County 7048663473 david.williams@gastongov.com 
Greg Beal Senior Planner/Mt. Holly 7048222938 gregbeal@mtholly.us
Hank Graham Gaston Urban Area MPO 7048546663 hankg@cityofgastonia.com
J.W. Buie Gaston County Police 7048663321 jbuie@gcps.org
Janice Abernathy Mayor, Spencer Mountain aberpies@hotmail.com
Jason Thompson City of Gastonia/Planning Director 7048546629 jasont@cityofgastonia.com
Jena Goodman GIS Planning Mgr/Gaston County 7048663907 jena.goodman@gastongov.com 

Town of McAdenville 704-824-3190 mayor@townofmcadenville.org
Jerry Campbell GC Planning Brd/UDO SC 7046168518 jc@newhopemortgage.com
Jerry Fleeman Gastonia PB/UDO SC 7048245635 jerry@onlineicm.com
John Wortman DOT, Div. 12 7044802083
Jon Barrett Transportation Planner 1 7048666980 jonb@cityofgastonia.com
Jonathan Wilson City of Mt Holly/Planner 7049513014 jonathan.wilson@mtholly.us
Jeff Kirchner Planner/Bessemer City 7048330364 Jeffrey@bessemercity.com 
Kevin Krouse Town of Cramerton, Planner 7048244337 sbaucom@cramerton.org
Kim Wallis City of Gastonia 7048546605 kimw@cityofgastonia.com
Laura Hamilton Gaston County Land Use Officer 7048663075 laura.hamilton@gastongov.com 
LaVerne Partlow Gaston County Health Dept. 704-866-6134 laverne.partlow@gastongov.com 
Lucy Penegar GC Historic Preservation Chair 7045343515 rmpenegar@bellsouth.net
Marc Bolick Gaston County EDC 7048254046 marc.bolick@gastongov.com 
Martine Vaca Planning/Town of Lowell 7048243519 mvaca@lowellnc.com
Michael Peoples Cramerton Town Manager 7048244337 mpeoples@cramerton.org
Michelle Reese Adolescent Pregancy Prevention mreese@appcnc.org
Nancy Ross City of Gastonia 7048666748 nancyr@cityofgastonia.com
Richard Elam Planning Department/Cherryville 7044351705 relam@cityofcherryville.com
Ronald Smith Development Services Planner 7048663072 ronald.smith@gastongov.com 
Steve Killian City of Kings Mountain 7047344596 stevek@cityofkm.com
Steve Miller Manager/town of Dallas 7049223176 smiller@dallasnc.net
Tim Anderson Interim Town Cordinator 7048243461 rpd290@gmail.com 
Tommy Almond GC Emergency Management Dir 7048626240 tommy.almond@gastongov.com 
Tony Dye Gaston County Land Use Officer 7048663074 tony.dye@gastongov.com 
Lucy Williams Town Clerk, High Shoals 7047351651 cityofhighshoals.net 
William Dean Land Use Officer 7048663433 william.dean@gastongov.com 
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Willie King Development Services Manager 7048625510 willie.king@gastongov.com
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